
2024 Chevrolet Equinox $44,040
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 497-6600 11711 Katy Freeway Houston, Texas 77079

Stock #:245775
VIN:3GN7DLRP9RS261631
Mileage:6
Location:Houston, Texas 77079
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Black With Blue Accents
Ext.Color:Sterling Gray Metallic
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:Electric

Dealer Comments
WHEELS, 19 (48.3CM) (STD), TRANSMISSION, NONE (ELECTRIC DRIVE UNIT) (STD), STERLING GRAY METALLIC, SEATS,
FRONT BUCKET (STD), PROPULSION, FRONT WHEEL DRIVE (STD), LT PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP includes Standard
Equipment, LPO, BLACKOUT PACKAGE includes (SFZ) Black bowtie emblem, LPO, (RIK) Black nameplates, LPO, and (S4X) Black
painted mirror caps, LPO., LPO, BLACK PAINTED MIRROR CAPS, LPO, BLACK NAMEPLATES, LPO, BLACK BOWTIE EMBLEM.
This Chevrolet Equinox EV has a powerful Electric engine powering this Automatic transmission.* Experience a Fully-Loaded Chevrolet Equinox
EV LT *LPO, ALL-WEATHER MAT PACKAGE includes (CAV) all-weather cargo area liner, LPO and (VAV) all-weather floor mats, LPO ,
LPO, ALL-WEATHER CARGO AREA LINER, ENGINE, NONE (STD), DUAL LEVEL CHARGE CORD, DUAL-MODE, PORTABLE,
120-VOLT (1.4 KW) AND 240-VOLT (7.7 KW) CAPABILITY swappable NEMA 5-15 and NEMA 14-50 plugs with SAE J1772 vehicle
connection (STD), BLACK WITH BLUE ACCENTS, EVOTEX SEAT TRIM, Wipers, front intermittent, Windows, power with driver
Express-Up and all windows Express-Down, Wheels, 19 (48.3cm), Wheel, spare, none, Visors, driver and front passenger illuminated sliding
vanity mirrors, covered, USB ports, 2 type-C, located on back of center console, charge-only, USB ports, 2 type-C, located in front center stack
storage area, data and charge, Transmission, none (electric drive unit), Trailering provisions, wiring (does not include hitch receiver), Traffic Sign
Recognition, enhanced, sensor indicator, Tires, 245/55R19 all-season blackwall, Tire, spare, none, Tire inflator kit, Theft-deterrent system,
unauthorized entry, Teen Driver a configurable feature that lets you activate customizable vehicle settings associated with a key fob, to help
encourage safe driving behavior. It can limit certain available vehicle features, and it prevents certain safety systems from being turned off. It



includes the Buckle-to-Drive feature which prevents the driver from shifting from Park for up to 20 seconds if the driver's seat belt is not buckled.
An in-vehicle report card gives you information on driving habits and helps you to continue to coach your new driver.* Visit Us Today *Stop by
Mac Haik Chevrolet - Houston located at 11711 Katy Fwy, Houston, TX 77079 for a quick visit and a great vehicle!
Installed Features

LT PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP includes standard equipment
LPO BLACK PAINTED MIRROR CAPS
LPO BLACK BOWTIE EMBLEM
LPO ALL-WEATHER CARGO AREA LINER
DUAL LEVEL CHARGE CORD DUAL-MODE PORTABLE 120-VOLT (1.4 KW) AND 240-VOLT (7.7 KW) CAPABILITY
swappable NEMA 5-15 and NEMA 14-50 plugs with SAE J1772 vehicle connection (STD)
LPO BLACK NAMEPLATES
ENGINE NONE (STD)
LPO BLACKOUT PACKAGE includes (SFZ) Black bowtie emblem LPO (RIK) Black nameplates LPO and (S4X) Black painted mirror
caps LPO.
PROPULSION FRONT WHEEL DRIVE (STD)
BLACK WITH BLUE ACCENTS EVOTEX SEAT TRIM
WHEELS 19 (48.3CM) (STD)
STERLING GRAY METALLIC
SEATS FRONT BUCKET (STD)
LPO ALL-WEATHER MAT PACKAGE includes (CAV) all-weather cargo area liner LPO and (VAV) all-weather floor mats LPO
LPO ALL-WEATHER FLOOR MATS
TRANSMISSION NONE (ELECTRIC DRIVE UNIT) (STD)
Lane Departure Warning
Lane Keeping Assist
Front Collision Mitigation
Front Collision Warning
Automatic Highbeams
Power Driver Seat
Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
Driver Adjustable Lumbar
Remote Trunk Release
Power Liftgate
Hands-Free Liftgate
Blind Spot Monitor
Cross-Traffic Alert
Cruise Control
Back-Up Camera
Lane Departure Warning
Lane Keeping Assist
Adaptive Cruise Control
Aerial View Display System
Front Collision Mitigation
Front Collision Warning
Rear Collision Mitigation
MP3 Capability
Bluetooth Connection
Auxiliary Audio Input
Front Wheel Drive
Front Wheel Drive
Electric Motor
Nickel Cobalt Manganese Traction Battery
ABS
4-Wheel Disc Brakes
Aluminum Wheels
Tires - Front Performance
Tires - Rear Performance
Daytime Running Lights
Automatic Highbeams
Privacy Glass
Heated Mirrors
Power Mirror(s)
Intermittent Wipers
Remote Trunk Release
Power Liftgate



Hands-Free Liftgate
Tow Hooks
Tow Hooks
Navigation System
Navigation System
Satellite Radio
Requires Subscription
WiFi Hotspot
Bucket Seats
Premium Synthetic Seats
Driver Adjustable Lumbar
Heated Front Seat(s)
Power Driver Seat
Pass-Through Rear Seat
Rear Bench Seat
Floor Mats
Floor Mats
Heated Steering Wheel
Adjustable Steering Wheel
Power Windows
Remote Engine Start
Cruise Control
Adaptive Cruise Control
Security System
MP3 Capability
Auxiliary Audio Input
Navigation System
MP3 Capability
Bluetooth Connection
Auxiliary Audio Input
Climate Control
A/C
Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
Driver Vanity Mirror
Passenger Vanity Mirror
Driver Illuminated Vanity Mirror
Passenger Illuminated Visor Mirror
Brake Assist
Front Collision Mitigation
Front Collision Warning
Rear Parking Aid
Front Collision Mitigation
Front Collision Warning
Cross-Traffic Alert
Rear Collision Mitigation
Driver Air Bag
Passenger Air Bag
Front Side Air Bag
Front Head Air Bag
Rear Head Air Bag
Passenger Air Bag Sensor
Knee Air Bag
Passenger Air Bag Sensor
Telematics
Requires Subscription
Front Collision Warning
Lane Departure Warning
Lane Keeping Assist
Blind Spot Monitor
Evasion Assist
Back-Up Camera
Aerial View Display System
Front Collision Warning
Driver Restriction Features
Child Safety Locks



Bluetooth Connection
Telematics
Smart Device Integration
Requires Subscription

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


